GARA » Magnola Sunset Skialp

Atleti arrivati: 21
Atleti iscritti: 21
Distanza percorso: 2000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - Ora inizio gara 17:58:30 del 09/03/2024

Pos. Pett.
1 17
2 5
3 18
4 2
5 11
6 14
7 16
8 13
9 10
10 12
11 6
12 15
13 20
14 8
15 7
16 3
17 4
18 19
19 9
20 21
21 50

Nome atleta

Tempesta Raffaella
Luchetti Andrea
Silvagni Carlo
Urbani Daniele
Palmieri Ilaria
Lattanzi Emanuele
Novelli Daniele

De Paulis Davide
Caputo Matteo
Nunziata Massimo
Cerasoli Gabriele
Olla Massimiliano
Galeota Giovanna
Giansante Giuseppe
Di Curzio Andrea
Marini Sara
Iannarilli Emanuele
Sottani Stefano
Mecocci Giulio

Aio Chiara

Antonelli Igor

M/F Anno Cat.

F 1969 F55

M 2001 TM23
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N. Cat. Societa

Gran Sasso - Piana Di Navelli

Gs Celano

Gran Sasso - Piana Di Navelli

Sci Club Gran Sasso
Libero

Live Your Mountain
Live Your Mountain
Live Your Mountain
Libero

Ski Team Le Rocche
Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Live Your Mountain
Live Your Mountain
Ski Team Le Rocche
Libero

Sci Club Gran Sasso
Giacomains Club
Live Your Mountain
Libero

Libero

Live Your Mountain

38'09"
44'45"
46'12"
47'59"
48'16"
48'18"
48'43"
48'59"
49'01"
49'38"
50'13"
52'26"
53'50"

1:02'44"
1:03'21"
1:04'15"
1:17'42"
1:23'01"
1:42'34"
2:20'20"
2:21'27"

T. totale Velocita

19'04"
22'22"
23'06"
23'59"
24'08"
24'09"
24'21"
24'29"
24'30"
24'49"
25'06"
26'13"
26'55"
31'22"
31'40"
32'07"
38'51"
41'30"
51'17"
70'10"
70'43"

Diff.

6'36"
8'03"
9'49"
10'07"
10'09"
10'34"
10'49"
10'51"
11'28"
12'04"
1417"
15'41"
24'35"
25'12"
26'06"
39'32"
44'51"
64'25"
102'11"
103'18"



